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1. How well informed do you think you are on the issue of HIV and AIDS?

GENDER

EDUCATION

Female 18-34 Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All Respondents 1005 440 565 226 411 368 77 266 463 199
Weighted 1005 487 518 280 372 353 107~ 349 394 155
107 52 55 38 42 28 16 23 41 28
Very well informed 11% 11% 11% 13% 11% 8% 14% 7% 11% 18%
E G GH
466 219 247 114 172 180 34 157 200 76
Reasonably well informed 46% 45% 48% 41% 46% 51% 31% 45% 51% 49%
C F F F
381 194 187 105 143 133 52 148 136 45
A little informed 38% 40% 36% 37% 39% 38% 48% 42% 35% 29%
HI HI
51 22 29 23 15 12 6 21 17 6
Not at all informed 5% 4% 6% 8% 4% 4% 6% 6% 4% 4%
DE
573 271 302 152 214 208 49 179 241 103
Top2Box (Informed) 57% 56% 58% 54% 57% 59% 46% 51% 61% 67%
FG FG
432 216 216 128 158 145 58 169 153 51
Low2Box (Not Informed) 43% 44% 42% 46% 43% 41% 54% 49% 39% 33%
HI HI

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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2. Which of the following statements best describes your views:

GENDER EDUCATION

Female Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All Respondents 1005 440 565 226 411 368 77 266 463 199
Weighted 1005 487 518 280 372 353 107* 349 394 155
HIV ar_ld AIDS_ is a worldwide pandemic best described 342 164 178 99 134 108 24 123 137 58
as an international emergency
34% 34% 34% 35% 36% 31% 22% 35% 35% 37%
F F F
HIV and AII_DS_ is a serious prgblem, but to describe it as 545 263 282 142 195 208 59 185 220 82
an pandemic is an exaggeration
54% 54% 55% 51% 52% 59% 55% 53% 56% 53%
. 92 42 49 29 36 27 21 31 28 12
| am unaware of the impact of HIV and AIDS
P 9% 9% 10% 10% 10% 8% 20% 9% 7% 7%
GHI
HIV and AIDS is a serious problem but does not 27 19 8 11 7 10 4 10 9 4
concern Canadians 3% 4% 2% 4% 2% 3% 4% 3% 2% 2%
B

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base

2 of 17



Canadian Online October 1 - 8, 2012
World Vision Banner 1

3_1. [Access to quality health care] Please indicate whether, in your opinion, the following things would help improve the quality of life for people living with HIV and AIDS.

Detailed Tables

GENDER EDUCATION
Female 18-34 Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents 1005 440 565 226 411 368 77 266 463 199
Weighted 1005 487 518 280 372 353 107~ 349 394 155

Access to quality health care

949 455 494 264 349 336 93 333 376 147
Yes 94% 93% 96% 94% 94% 95% 87% 95% 95% 95%
F F F
56 33 23 16 23 17 14 16 18 8
No 6% 7% 4% 6% 6% 5% 13% 5% 5% 5%
GHI

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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3_2. [Cheaper and accessible medicines] Please indicate whether, in your opinion, the following things would help improve the quality of life for people living with HIV and AIDS.

GENDER EDUCATION
Female 18-34 Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All Respondents 1005 440 565 226 411 368 77 266 463 199
Weighted 1005 487 518 280 372 353 107~ 349 394 155
939 450 489 249 353 336 91 326 376 146
Yes 93% 92% 94% 89% 95% 95% 85% 93% 95% 94%

C C F F F

66 38 29 31 19 16 16 23 18 9
No 7% 8% 6% 11% 5% 5% 15% 7% 5% 6%

DE GHI

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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3_3. [Reduction of poverty] Please indicate whether, in your opinion, the following things would help improve the quality of life for people living with HIV and AIDS.

GENDER EDUCATION

Female 18-34 Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents 1005 440 565 226 411 368 77 266 463 199
Weighted 1005 487 518 280 372 353 107~ 349 394 155
Reduction of poverty
764 362 402 225 271 268 81 253 306 124
Yes 76% 74% 78% 80% 73% 76% 75% 72% 78% 80%
D
241 126 115 55 101 85 26 96 88 31
No 24% 26% 22% 20% 27% 24% 25% 28% 22% 20%
C

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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3_4. [Increased education and awareness of the disease and how it is transmitted] Please indicate whether, in your opinion, the following things would help improve the quality of life for people living with
HIV and AIDS.

GENDER EDUCATION
Female 18-34 Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents 1005 440 565 226 411 368 77 266 463 199
280 372 353 107~ 349 394 155

Weighted 1005 487 518
Increased education and awareness of the disease
and how it is transmitted
337 96 333 370 146

946 452 494 260 349
Yes 94% 93% 95% 93% 94% 95% 90% 96% 94% 95%
59 35 24 20 23 16 11 15 24 8
No 6% % 5% 7% 6% 5% 10% 4% 6% 5%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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3. [SUMMARY - YES] Please indicate whether, in your opinion, the following things would help improve the quality of life for people living with HIV and AIDS.

GENDER

Detailed Tables

EDUCATION

Female Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All Respondents 1005 440 565 226 411 368 77 266 463 199
Weighted 1005 487 518 280 372 353 107* 349 394 155
949 455 494 264 349 336 93 333 376 147
Access to quality health care 94% 93% 96% 94% 94% 95% 87% 95% 95% 95%
F F F
Increased education and awareness of the disease and 946 452 494 260 349 337 96 333 370 146
how it is transmitted 94% 93% 95% 93% 94% 95% 90% 96% 94% 95%
939 450 489 249 353 336 91 326 376 146
Cheaper and accessible medicines 93% 92% 94% 89% 95% 95% 85% 93% 95% 94%
C C F F F
764 362 402 225 271 268 81 253 306 124
Reduction of poverty 76% 74% 78% 80% 73% 76% 75% 72% 78% 80%
D
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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4. Thinking about the spread of HIV and AIDS, who do you think is most vulnerable to contracting HIV and AIDS?

GENDER EDUCATION

Female Post Sec Univ Grad

Base: All Respondents 1005 440 565 226 411 368 77 266 463 199
Weighted 1005 487 518 280 372 353 107~ 349 394 155
494 253 241 147 180 167 46 199 180 69

Men 49% 52% 46% 52% 49% 47% 43% 57% 46% 45%

FHI

261 125 136 63 95 103 24 81 116 40

Women 26% 26% 26% 22% 26% 29% 22% 23% 29% 26%
153 64 89 48 52 53 24 38 64 26

Young girls 15% 13% 17% 17% 14% 15% 23% 11% 16% 17%

G

98 45 53 23 45 30 13 31 34 19

Young boys 10% 9% 10% 8% 12% 8% 12% 9% 9% 12%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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5_1. [To help those in Canada] Are you currently involved in an activity to combat HIV and AIDS?

EDUCATION

GENDER

Univ Grad

A

Female
B

18-34 Post Sec

C

D

E

=

G

H

1005

440

565

226

411

368

7

266

463

199

Base: All Respondents
Weighted 1005 487 518 280 372 353 107* 349 394 155
To help those in Canada
55 30 25 19 22 14 8 14 21 11
Yes 5% 6% 5% 7% 6% 4% 8% 4% 5% 7%
950 457 493 261 350 339 99 334 373 144
No 95% 94% 95% 93% 94% 96% 92% 96% 95% 93%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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5_2. [To help those in developing countries] Are you currently involved in an activity to combat HIV and AIDS?

GENDER

A

Female
B

18-34
C

D

E

F

EDUCATION

G

Post Sec

H

Detailed Tables

Univ Grad
|

Base: All Respondents

1005

440

565

226

411

368

7

266

463

199

Weighted 1005 487 518 280 372 353 107* 349 394 155
To help those in developing countries
44 24 20 16 16 12 7 15 14 8
Yes 4% 5% 4% 6% 4% 3% 7% 4% 4% 5%
961 463 497 264 356 341 100 334 380 147
No 96% 95% 96% 94% 96% 97% 93% 96% 96% 95%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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5. [SUMMARY - YES] Are you currently involved in an activity to combat HIV and AIDS?

GENDER EDUCATION
Female Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All Respondents 1005 440 565 226 411 368 77 266 463 199
Weighted 1005 487 518 280 372 353 107* 349 394 155
55 30 25 19 22 14 8 14 21 11
To help those in Canada 5% 6% 5% 7% 6% 4% 8% 4% 5% 7%
44 24 20 16 16 12 7 15 14 8
To help those in developing countries 4% 5% 4% 6% 4% 3% 7% 4% 4% 5%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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